Revised 12/10/2021*DesignLights Consortium® (DLC) qualified. Please refer to the DLC website for specific product qualifications at www.designlights.org
R E G I O N A L  D I S T R I B U T I O N  C E N T E R  S TO C K
A N D  Q U I C K- S H I P  P R O D U C T  G U I D E
EFFECTIVE MAY 1, 2021
RDC/QS Guide
®
Click RDC/QS Guide
for full details.
4L-P-D*
The MOD™ 4L LED Pendant Direct (4L-P-D) is part of the
MODx family, which is an affordably-priced, full-featured
offering with best-in-class attention to detail.
10-Day Quick Ship Ordering Guide
Order Limit Per Fixture Selection: 150
– – –
–
– – –
– – – –
– – – –4L P
SERIES
4L MOD
MOUNTING
P Pendant
FIXTURE DISTRIBUTION
D Direct
AD Asymmetric Direct
ROW LENGTH
__' Enter in foot
increments
MAX LENGTH IN ROW
02 2', 609mm
03 3', 914mm
04 4', 1219mm
05 5', 1524mm
06 6', 1829mm
08 8', 2438mm
DIRECT OPTICAL DISTRIBUTION
SOF Soft  Diffuse Lens, Lambertian
REG Regressed Diffuse Lens 3
BWO Blade Baffle with Overlay 3
ASYM Asymmetric Diffuse Lens 3, 4
BAT Batwing Lens
DRP Drop Lens 1, 3
COLOR TEMPERATURE
27K 2700K 1
30K 3000K
35K 3500K
40K 4000K
50K 5000K 1
27K9 2700K, 90 CRI 1
30K9 3000K, 90 CRI
35K9 3500K, 90 CRI
40K9 4000K, 90 CRI
50K9 5000K, 90 CRI  1
2230TD 2200K-3000K SpectraSync™
Dim-to-Warm 5
2750T 2700K-5000K SpectraSync™
Tunable White 5
2765T 2700K-6500K SpectraSync™
Tunable White 5
NIGHTLIGHT
NL Nightlight Circuit Required.
Enter quantity.
2NL = 2 nightlight circuits/row
EMERGENCY
EF 10W Emergency Battery
Pack. Enter quantity. 2EF = 2
emergency batteries/row. 9
THRU-WIRING
W1 No Thru Wire
W2 Provide Normal and Emergency/
Nightlight Thru Wiring 11
W3 Provide Normal Thru Wiring Only
T-BAR CLIPS 12
CB1 T-bar clip - 15/16"
CB2 T-bar clip - 9/16"
CB3 T-bar clip - 9/16" SS
DIRECT OUTPUT/FT 6
D030 300 (min) 7
to
D125 1250 (max)
DRIVER
D01 1% Dimming, 0-10V